
Department of Higher Education 
Himachal Pradesh-SHIMLA-171 001 
Phone - 0177-2653922 email -dir.edu@rediffmail.com 

Tender Notice 

Tender No. 03/2013-14-ICT-Phase-11 2 February, 2014 

Sealed Tenders are invited from the reputed Companies/Organizations/firms for 
th~ supply and installation of the Multimedia Educational Content, Teacher training/Refresher 
courses, Monitoring, Interactive White Board, LCD Projector, Integrated Computer Projector, 
Computer Hardware, software, Manpower, other allied accessories (i.e. webcam, 
multifunctional Printers, UPS, etc.), site preparation (i .e. vinyl flooring, furniture and fixtures, 

electrical fittings, LAN, etc .) and Maintenance thereof in 1450 (615 GSSS + 835 GHS) 
Government Schools, 5 Smart Schools and 70 (55 GSSS + 15 GHS) Government Schools of 
Himachal Pradesh for a period 3 years. 
Date and Time of Pre Bid meeting 18-03-2014 at 2:00PM, 
Venue RMSA Conference Hall, 

Directorate of Higher Education, 
Lalpani, Shimla-171001 

Last date for submission of Bids 02-04-2014 upto 1:00PM 

Opening of Pre-Qualification Bids 02-04-2014 at 2:00PM 

Tender Document can be either purchased from the office of Director of Higher 
Education on working days or can be downloaded from our official websites 
www.educationhp.org on or after 28-02-2014. In both the cases Tender Fee of Rs.10,000/
(Rupees Ten thousand only) shall be deposited in the shape of Demand Draft of Nationalized 
Bank drawn in favour of Director of Higher Education, Himachal Pradesh, payable at 
Shimla(HP) . All the interested bidders are requested to visit our official website 
www.educationhp.org for any update in this regard from time to time . 

~I 

Place :SHIMLA Director of Higher Eaucation 

Dated : 261hFebruary, 2014 Himachal Pradesh 


